
2020 AHMGC BOARD of DIRECTORS CONTACT 
INFORMATION 

  

Garland Miner                             candgminer@aol.com                             928-636-8626 

                                                                                                                     928-308-3258 (c) 

 

Joe Dellaporta                            jvdell79@gmail.com                                518-2255672 (c) 

                                                                                                                       

Joe Gouveia                                 Gouveia@cableone.net                           928-771-7661 

                                                                                                                      928-830-0625 (c) 

  

Lawson Barrett                             lbarrett819@gmail.com    928-759-7073 

    520-236-5912 (c) 

  

Bill Huth                                         rollingbill@msn.com                            928-848-1007 (c) 

  

Chuck Elsberry                              chuckles@mtaonline.net                         928-636-4360 

                                                                                                                        928-899-9554 (c) 

  

Richard Rust                                 rarust43@gmail.com                                 928-237-1505 

                                                                                                                        704-282-6454 (c) 

  

Bill Rathbun                                 willrath@yahoo.com                                602-694-1081 
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Steve Bumgardner                     sbumgardner@cableone.net                         928-775-3184 

                                                                                                                         928-379-9632 (c) 

  

Dennis Reilly                                reilly1224@gmail.com                              520-977-0265 

  

Tedd Peck                                     tpeck49@cableone.net                               928-899-7098 

 

Fred Laskowski         f.lasko@yahoo.com                                   602-469-7716 
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